Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks Form PTO-1595 RECC			Washington, D.C. 202				
(Rev. 03/01)	, (mmin) 19811 NU324 19903 19181 0981 AUX/ 0	MEERN METERIJ (MEE (MEN)	U.S. PATENT AND TRA	DEMARK OFFIC			
102854068 To the honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document or copy thereof:							
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):	2. Name and Add	2. Name and Address of Receiving Party(ies):					
Keith JORDAN	Name:	Name: ADWALKER LIMITED Street Address: Christchurch Hall		p			
	Street Address:			547 147			
6.20-0	Street Address:	High Street		535 535			
9.300		Dublin 8		0/9			
	State/Country:	ireland	Postal Code:	178			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?	No Additional name(s) and a	Additional name(s) and addresses attached?					
3. Nature of Conveyance:							
Assignment	Change of Na	ame					
Security Agreement	Other:						
Merger	Execution Date:	09-10-2004					
4. Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s):							
Assignment is being filed together with new application and the first execution date of application is : 09-10-2004							
Assignment is being filed together with new		execution date of	f application is : 09	-10-2004			
	w application and the first	execution date of	f application is : 09	-10-2004			
Assignment is being filed together with new Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s):	w application and the first		f application is : 09	-10-2004			
Application has been filed already and the	w application and the first application filing date is:		f application is : 09	-10-2004			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547	w application and the first application filing date is:	umber(s):	f application is : 09	-10-2004 547			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N	umber(s): Yes INo 6. Total numb	109535	-10-2004 577			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547 40.00 DP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N nal numbers attached?	umber(s): Yes INo 6. Total numb	10953 er of applica- atents involved:	-10-2004 577 40.00			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547 40.00 OP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N mal numbers attached?	umber(s): Yes ■ No 6. Total numb tions and pa	10953 er of applica- atents involved:	547			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547 40.00 DP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN 400 Seventh Street, N	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N mal numbers attached?	umber(s): Yes No 6. Total numbritions and pa 7. Total Fee (3 Enclosed Any deficie	109535 er of applica- atents involved: 1 37 CFR 3.41): \$4 encies in enclosed fee	5 <u>77</u> 40.00 s are			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547 40.00 OP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N anal numbers attached? brondence 0136 -or- PLLC N.W. 4-2218	umber(s): Yes No 6. Total numbritions and pa 7. Total Fee (3 Enclosed Any deficie authorized	109535 er of applica- atents involved: 37 CFR 3.41): \$4	577 40.00 s are			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547 40.00 DP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom corress concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN 400 Seventh Street, N Washington, D.C. 20004	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N anal numbers attached? brondence 0136 -or- PLLC N.W. 4-2218	umber(s): Yes No 6. Total numbritions and pa 7. Total Fee (3 Enclosed Any deficie authorized	<i>10953</i> er of applica- atents involved: 1 37 CFR 3.41): \$4 encies in enclosed fee to be charged to Dep	577 40.00 s are			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 0000008 10953547 40.00 DP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN 400 Seventh Street, N Washington, D.C. 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N anal numbers attached? brondence 0136 -or- PLLC N.W. 4-2218	umber(s): Yes No 6. Total numbritions and particular 7. Total Fee (3 Enclosed Any deficient authorized Account N	<i>10953</i> er of applica- atents involved: 1 37 CFR 3.41): \$4 encies in enclosed fee to be charged to Dep	577 40.00 s are			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 00000008 10953547 40.00 DP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN 400 Seventh Street, N Washington, D.C. 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P70009US1 8. Statement and Signature:	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N anal numbers attached? pondence 0136 -or- PLLC N.W. 4-22:18 6 DO NOT USE THIS SP.	umber(s): Yes No 6. Total numbritions and particular 7. Total Fee (3 Enclosed Any deficit authorized Account M	<i>109533</i> er of applica- atents involved: 1 37 CFR 3.41): \$4 encies in enclosed fee to be charged to Dep No. 06-1358.	247 40.00 s are osit			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 0000008 10953547 40.00 OP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN 400 Seventh Street, N Washington, D.C. 20004 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P70009US1	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N anal numbers attached? pondence 0136 -or- PLLC N.W. 4-22:18 6 DO NOT USE THIS SP.	umber(s): Yes No 6. Total numbritions and particular 7. Total Fee (3 Enclosed Any deficit authorized Account M	<i>109533</i> er of applica- atents involved: 1 37 CFR 3.41): \$4 encies in enclosed fee to be charged to Dep No. 06-1358.	24 7 40.00 s are osit			
Application has been filed already and the A. Patent Application Number(s): RMEBRAHT 0000008 10953547 40.00 DP Addition 5. Name and address of party to whom correst concerning this matter should be mailed: CUSTOMER NUMBER 00 JACOBSON HOLMAN 400 Seventh Street, N Washington, D.C. 2000 Tel. 202-638-6666 Attorney Docket Number: P70009US1 8. Statement and Signature: To the best of my knowledge and belief, the	w application and the first application filing date is: B. Issued Patent N anal numbers attached? pondence 0136 -or- PLLC N.W. 4-22:18 6 DO NOT USE THIS SP/ e foregoing information is	umber(s): Yes No 6. Total numbritions and particular 7. Total Fee (3 Enclosed Any deficit authorized Account M	<i>109533</i> er of applica- atents involved: 1 37 CFR 3.41): \$4 encies in enclosed fee to be charged to Dep No. 06-1358.	10.00 s are osit			

PATENT REEL: 015853 FRAME: 0650

(2) (3) (4) (5) (7) (UNĮ	TED STATES OF A	MERICA - /	ASSIGNMENT					
(3) (3) (4) (5) (6) (6) (7) ((1-5) M	insert <u>Name(s)</u> of invert	ions (1)	JORDAN, Kath	! `·		• . •.•		
(4) (5) (10971 Matter of Assignee (6) (10971 Matter of Assignee (7) (10971 Matter of Assignee (8) ADVTACKER LANDER (8) ADVTACKER LANDER (8) ADVTACKER LANDER (7) of Assignee (7)	•	•	(2)		······································			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(5) (neart bitting of Assignee (7) (neart bitting of Assignee (7)			(3)			• :		· · · ·	
(5) Insert bitting of Assignee (6) Insert bitting of Assignee (7) Insert bitting of Assignee (8) Approx to see the set of			(4)		·	······································		· .	
Insert Jack of Assignes Insert Jack I		•	(5)						· · · · ·
Insert Mains of Assignee Insert Assignee Insert Assignee Assignmee Applicable Assignmee (7)		· · · · · ·		- 명국(이 귀장 중국요즘의 '전기 전개통')	ingertigned. the r	ecentit and suffici	ancy of which are	nd valuable con hereby acknow	isideratio
Insert Lages Exploy and Sama or (8) Compared to prove the second of the secon	5)	Insert <u>Name</u> of Assignee	(6)			a alla Gale Gall 1			•
Insert Local Engline and State au (8) Control (19, 20, 10 composition of insert of the inse	•	Insart Address of Assign	ee (7)	of Christellard	Hall, high Street	Dublin 8. Ireiar			· ·
Calcity (e.g., is coporation or alicen of Jepan) Inset Idealitication of invention, Inset Idealitication of invention, Invention of Invention, Inventinse and invention Inv)	Insert Legal Entity and S	<u>State or</u> (8)	the strand sector of the strand sector of the strand sector secto				· · · ·	· · ·
duch as Trite, Case Number Poreign Application, or filing date and Serial No. // Application, or filing date and Serial No. // Application, or filing date and Serial No. // Insurdiament of the series and Serial No. // The undersigned agree(a) to execute all apples incompany in odenection with the segination and any continuing or divisional epilication // The undersigned agree(a) to execute all apples incompany in odenection with the segination and any continuing or divisional epilication // The undersigned agree(a) to execute all apples incompany in provide the seginate accurately in provide the seginate accurately in provide the seginate accurately in the seginate and the second and the second and the second and the second accurate the second as a segment in the Under agree (a) to execute and provide the seginate as a the Astgree free modes any or expedient. // The undersigned agree(a) to execute all apples applications are the Astgree free modes any or expedient. // The undersigned agree(a) to execute all apples in agreements or apples. // The undersigned agree(a) to execute all apples applications there agree as a seginate the difference of the intervence of the intervenc		oitizen of Jepan)		thereinister designation territorist, dependen	ed as the Assign cies and possess	bo) the entire right tions, in the inver	nt, title and interes ntion known as	st for the United	States,
Application or the splits from the splits of the second splits of the splits from the splits fro)	such as The, Case Nur	RDOI OT	"An apperatu	5 77	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	· · · ·		:
2) The undersigned segmet(s) to execute all pages empowers the approximate all the segmet of the series (secure which may be declared concerning the series (secure all pages) interference. 3) The undersigned segmet(s) to execute all papers are declared concerning the series (secure all pages) is an every way possible in chaining evidence and going forware. 3) The undersigned segmet(s) to execute all papers are declared concerning the series (secure all concerning the series (secure all concerning the series) every series (secure all concerning the series) every series (secure are series) and particle) and particle) and particle (secure are series) and particle) and particle) and particle (secure are series) and particle) and particle (secure are series) and particle) and p	»	Application, or filing da	ing of (10) ite and	Said Epolication Nevi	igniid hee (have) ng bien executed	Avenued an ap Avenued on Sept	plication for pare ember 30,		
such interference. 3) The undersigned agrae(a) to execute all papers are incurrents and perform any activity which may be necessary in connection with claim isona of the international United States patent to the international United States are incurrent and perform any activity which may be necessary to obtaining evidence any data states patent to the international United States are all of the undersigned enterity outperformance) on the application of any advecting in the the international data sequence and a states patent to the distance any agreements in an enterity outperformance of many advecting international data sequence and international data sequence and a states patent in the two interests outperformance) and requestion of any advecting international data sequence and claim applications of industry international data sequence and claim and states patents and collect damages for, any easily and exclusion of industry international data data and states patents and collect damages for, any easily and easily and states in a state of patents and patents into the formation of the descent and the sequence of patents and causes of activity international data and states patents and collect damages for, any easily and exclusion of industry international data data and states patents and collect damages for, any easily and data and states patents and collect damages for, any easily and data and states patents. (a) Assigner hereby further sestignes to Assignes all claims and states patents. (b) the undersigned hereby grant(a) the law firm of desclayed which may be necessary of descriptions. (b) the undersigned hereby grant(a) the law firm of desclayed in which may be necessary of description for a valid under the rules of the discription of the discription. (c) Assigned thereby grant(a) the law firm of desclayed in the two interesting data data and the state of the discription of the		2) The understaned ears				and the sector	n necessary or e	xpedient.	
Name of Inventor ignature This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consul if signed abread, or a Notary Public if domestically signed. If the execution by the inventor(a) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign Here: Additional Inventor's names and signatures Witness Witness Defices of COBSON HOLMAN ESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ENIFER BUILDING EVENTH STREET, N.W. HINGTON, D.C. 20004 Additional Company								nited States not	
Name of inventor typed name This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consul if signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestically signed. If the execution by the inventor(a) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who sign flare: Additional Inventor's names and signatures Witness OFFICES OF Company Company Witness ESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ENIFER BUILDING EVENTH STREET, N.W.	had S han exer it to 04, t jr -	 4) The undersigned agree 5) The undersigned hereis 5) The undersigned hereis 6) Assignor hereby further 6) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 9) The undersigned hereby 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 9) The undersigned hereby 8) Assignor hereby 8) Assignor hereby 9) Assi	(13) to perform a y euthorize(a) an plication or any of they have) full rig lict herewith. assigns to Assig 5 for, any and a y grant(a) the lar signment any f signment any f k Office for reco d by the undersig Name of Inver	H affirmative ada with nd requetive ada with populating or division and requetive division optimized and and an if each of power and an w firm of deserved to w firm of the deserved if each of the	ch they be risces millioner of Pau applications there interest herein a user of action for use milliongement. Internation PLLC, 40 Moh may be neg and. appende the under Kol M	ens and trademi sol to the sold A soligned, and the intringement of t Seventh Street Issaily or desirab	trice to issue thy solgnee, as Aseig t he has (they ha he patent rights a	and all Letters F nee of the entinye) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul eignature.	² ditents b interes d, and w includin (SEAL) (SEAL)
This assignment should preferably be signed before a United States Consul If signed abroad, or a Notary Public if domestically signed. If hen the execution by the inventor(a) should be witnessed by at least two witnesses who algo fare: Additional Inventor's names and signatures on a separate sheet.	had S han exer it to 04, t jr -	 4) The undersigned agree 5) The undersigned hereis 5) The undersigned hereis 6) Assignor hereby further 6) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 9) The undersigned hereby 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 9) The undersigned hereby 8) Assignor hereby 8) Assignor hereby 9) Assi	(13) to perform a y euthorize(a) an plication or any of they have) full rig list herewith. assigns to Assig s for, any and a y grant(a) the las signment any f signment any f signment any f signment any f signment any f signment any f name of inver Name of inver Name of inver	H altimative ada with A requestion add a mini- portinuing or division and requestion and a photo doctively the entry photo all claims and a Reals of peel and fun- w firm of deceloring and fun- w firm of deceloring and fun- tion of the deceloring photo at the deceloring photo the deceloring typed reme typed reme typed reme typed reme	ch they be risces millioner of Pau applications there interest herein a user of action for use milliongement. Internation PLLC, 40 Moh may be neg and. appende the under Kol M	ens and trademi sol to the sold A soligned, and the intringement of t Seventh Street Issaily or desirab	trice to issue thy solgnee, as Aseig t he has (they ha he patent rights a	and all Letters F me of the entiny ve) not executed seigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul alignature signature (SEAL)
DIFFICES OF COBSON HOLMAN ESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ENIFER BUILDING EVENTH STREET, N.W. HINGTON, D.C. 20004	ted S hern exer 11 10 04, t 9d S 11	 4) The undersigned agree 5) The undersigned hereis 5) The undersigned hereis 6) Assignor hereby further 6) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 9) The undersigned hereby 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 8) Assignor hereby further 9) The undersigned hereby 8) Assignor hereby 8) Assignor hereby 9) Assi	(13) to perform a y euthorize(a) an plication or any of they have) full rig list herewith. assigns to Assig s for, any and a y grant(a) the las signment any f signment any f signment any f signment any f signment any f signment any f name of inver Name of inver Name of inver	H affirmative acts with Ad requestion acts with Ad requestion acts of the Correction and to docurar the and co R acts of part and co	ch they be risces millioner of Pau applications there interest herein a user of action for use milliongement. Internation PLLC, 40 Moh may be neg and. appende the under Kol M	ens and trademi sol to the sold A soligned, and the intringement of t Seventh Street Issaily or desirab	trice to issue thy solgnee, as Aseig t he has (they ha he patent rights a	and all Letters F me of the entiny ve) not executed seigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul alignature signature (signature)	SEAL)
COBSON HOLMAN ESSIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY ENIFER BUILDING EVENTH STREET, N.W. HINGTON, D.C. 20004	hen S hen exec bed S jr - - - - hen Addi	This accignment should prefit the execution by the inventors of the undersigned herein states resulting from this app states resulting from this app states resulting from this app (cute any agreement in confi- ence of the and the state of the power to insert on this applied the power to insert on this applied the power to insert on this applied to the power to insert on this applied to the power to insert on this applied to the power to insert on this applied the power to insert on the power to the power to insert on this power to the power to insert on the power to insert on the power to the power to insert on the power to insert on the power to the power to insert on the power to insert on the power to the power to insert on the power to the power to insert on the power to insert on the po	(6) to perform a y euthorize(6) an plication or any o they have) full rij its herewith. assignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai seignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai e for any any any any seignment any fai e for any any any any any for a f	H affirmative ada with Af requetive ada with Af requetive add a portinuing of divisions and to dotively the entry and of the second of the wither identification with ridstich of the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction typed memory ther typed memory the typed memory d before a Unified Second Withese	ch they be risces millioner of Pata applications there in applications there in applications there in a section for use infringement. Interview PLLC, 40 Mich may be need and. appende the under Kol H	ing and trademinent of the self need in the self need and the self need to	the has the thy seignee, as Aseig the has they have the has the has they have the has they have the has the heat rights a t. N.W., Washing is in order to con	and all Letters F and all Letters F and of the entiny (a) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul algnature algnature (signature (SEAL)
EVENTH STREET, N.W. HINGTON, D.C. 20004	ted S han exec 11 10 04, H ed S Jr - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - - -	The processigned agree 5) The undersigned hereis States resulting from this asy covenants that he has (four any agreement in conflict any agreement in conflict any agreement in conflict angree 7) The undersigned hereis the power to insert on this astates Patent and Trademan witness whereof, executed to be accurated and the execution by the inventor the execution by the inventor to the state sheet.	(6) to perform a y euthorize(6) an plication or any o they have) full rij its herewith. assignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai seignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai e for, any and a y grant(a) the law seignment any fai e for any any any any seignment any fai e for any any any any any for a f	H affirmative ada with Af requetive ada with Af requetive add a portinuing of divisions and to dotively the entry and of the second of the wither identification with ridstich of the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction typed memory ther typed memory the typed memory d before a Unified Second Withese	ch they be risces millioner of Pata applications there in applications there in applications there in a section for use infringement. Interview PLLC, 40 Mich may be need and. appende the under Kol H	ing and trademinent of the self need in the self need and the self need to	the has the thy seignee, as Aseig the has they have the has the has they have the has they have the has the heat rights a t. N.W., Washing is in order to con	and all Letters F and all Letters F and of the entiny (a) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul algnature algnature (signature (SEAL)
It (Copying without deletions permitted).	hen Addi DFFIC	This assignment should prefit the execution by the inventor's names and separate sheet.	(8) to perform a y euthorize(a) at plication or any of they have) full rig tot herewith. "assigns to Assig s for, any and a y grant(a) the lat s for, any and a y grant(b) the lat s for, any	H affirmative ada with Af requetive ada with Af requetive add a portinuing of divisions and to dotively the entry and of the second of the wither identification with ridstich of the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction typed memory ther typed memory the typed memory d before a Unified Second Withese	ch they be risces millioner of Pata applications there in applications there in applications there in a section for use infringement. Interview PLLC, 40 Mich may be need and. appende the under Kol H	ing and trademinent of the self need in the self need and the self need to	the has the thy seignee, as Aseig the has they have the has the has they have the has they have the has the heat rights a t. N.W., Washing is in order to con	and all Letters F and all Letters F and of the entiny (a) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul algnature algnature (signature (SEAL)
	ited S then exec int to ited S ited S	This assignment should prefit the execution by the inventor the execution from this ap- by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can by covenants that he has (cute any agreement in can be parate sheet. DES OF BSON HOLMAN SIONAL LIMITED LIABILITY FER BUILDING INTH STREET, N.W.	(8) to perform a y euthorize(a) at plication or any of they have) full rig tot herewith. "assigns to Assig s for, any and a y grant(a) the lat s for, any and a y grant(b) the lat s for, any	H affirmative ada with Af requetive ada with Af requetive add a portinuing of divisions and to dotively the entry and of the second of the wither identification with ridstich of the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction typed memory ther typed memory the typed memory d before a Unified Second Withese	ch they be risces millioner of Pata applications there in applications there in applications there in a section for use infringement. Interview PLLC, 40 Mich may be need and. appende the under Kol H	ing and trademinent of the self need in the self need and the self need to	the has the thy seignee, as Aseig the has they have the has the has they have the has they have the has the heat rights a t. N.W., Washing is in order to con	and all Letters F and all Letters F and of the entiny (a) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul algnature algnature (signature (2 display to the second
	ited S then exec int to ited S ited S	This assignment should prefit the execution by the inventor tional inventor's names and separate sheet.	(6) to perform a y euthorize(6) an plication or any o they have) full rij lict herewith. "assignment to Assig s for, any and a y grant(2) the lar signment any f k Office for reco d by the undersig Name of Inven Name of Inven ferably be signed or(a) should be v I signatures	H affirmative ada with Af requetive ada with Af requetive add a portinuing of divisions and to dotively the entry and of the second of the wither identification with ridstich of the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction typed memory ther typed memory the typed memory d before a Unified Second Withese	ch they be risces millioner of Pata applications there in applications there in applications there in a section for use infringement. Interview PLLC, 40 Mich may be need and. appende the under Kol H	ing and trademinent of the self need in the self need and the self need to	the has the thy seignee, as Aseig the has they have the has the has they have the has they have the has the heat rights a t. N.W., Washing is in order to con	and all Letters F and all Letters F and of the entiny (a) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul algnature algnature (signature (2 display to the second
	tied S here exec ht to look, t look, t loo	This assignment should prefit the execution by the inventor tional inventor's names and separate sheet.	(6) to perform a y euthorize(6) an plication or any o they have) full rij lict herewith. "assignment to Assig s for, any and a y grant(2) the lar signment any f k Office for reco d by the undersig Name of Inven Name of Inven ferably be signed or(a) should be v I signatures	H affirmative ada with Af requetive ada with Af requetive add a portinuing of divisions and to dotively the entry and of the second of the wither identification with ridstich of the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction typed memory ther typed memory the typed memory d before a Unified Second Withese	ch they be risces millioner of Pata applications there in applications there in applications there in a section for une infringement. Interview PLLC, 40 Mich may be need and. appende the under Kol H	ing and trademinent of the self need in the self need and the self need to	the has the thy seignee, as Aseig the has they have the has the has they have the has they have the has the heat rights a t. N.W., Washing is in order to con	and all Letters F and all Letters F and of the entiny (a) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul algnature algnature (signature (Patents c interes , and wi including (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)
	ted S here execting and S here here here here here here here her	This assignment should prefit the execution by the inventor tional inventor's names and separate sheet.	(6) to perform a y euthorize(6) an plication or any o they have) full rij lict herewith. "assignment to Assig s for, any and a y grant(2) the lar signment any f k Office for reco d by the undersig Name of Inven Name of Inven ferably be signed or(a) should be v I signatures	H affirmative ada with Af requetive ada with Af requetive add a portinuing of divisions and to dotively the entry and of the second of the wither identification with ridstich of the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction and on the destruction typed memory ther typed memory the typed memory d before a Unified Second Withese	ch they be risces millioner of Pata applications there in applications there in applications there in a section for une infringement. Interview PLLC, 40 Mich may be need and. appende the under Kol H	ing and trademinent of the self need in the self need and the self need to	the has the thy seignee, as Aseig the has they have the has the has they have the has they have the has the heat rights a t. N.W., Washing is in order to con	and all Letters F and all Letters F and of the entiny (a) not executed asigned herein, ton, D.C. npty with the rul algnature algnature (signature (2 ditents (i Interes 1, and w includin (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL) (SEAL)

RECORDED: 09/30/2004

PATENT REEL: 015853 FRAME: 0651